U
TV
/PO
W
ERSPO
RTS C
A
B SYSTEM

PathPro™ RCS Cab System
DESCRIPTIONPART #
FIT LIST & ORDER INFORMATION:
 1POLRC1   2010-2012 Polaris 800*- Hard Coat Polycarbonate Windshield (fully opens)
 1POLRC1WD  2010-2012 Polaris 800*- Hard Coat Polycarbonate Windshield (fully opens) no doors
 1POLRC1FW  2010-2012 Polaris 800*- Venting Laminated Glass Windshield (vents only)
 1POLRC1FWD  2010-2012 Polaris 800*- Venting Laminated Glass Windshield (vents only) no doors
 POLRC1FW-02A  2010-2012 Polaris 800*- Windshield Only Upgrade Kit
 1POLRC                             2009 Polaris 800* Hard Coat Polycarbonate Windshield (fully opens)
 1POLRWPR            2009 +  Wiper for Ranger 800*
 1POLUTP                          2009 + Poly Tapered Plow for Ranger 800*